Seznam socialnich kuratorté UMC Praha 1-22

Ufad méstské

casti

MC Praha 1

c

jméno
PhDr. Pénkava Pavel, Ph.D.
Mgr. Iva Cervend, LLM, MBA
Mgr. Sdcha Petr
Mgr. Krosnarova Lucie, DiS.
Vendula Kudibalova, DiS.
Katefina Valdez Nunez, DiS.
Bc. Capova Lenka, DiS.
Mgr. Dagmar Cermakova
Mgr. Hejdukova Lada

Ing. Marta Prokopcova

Mgr. Zuzana Kubatova

telefon

221 097 149

221 097 165

236 044 142

222 116 492

222 116 493

261 192 314

261 192 310

257 000 265

257 000 469

257 000 422

220 189 674

e-mail

pavel.penkava@prahal.cz

iva.cervena@prahal.cz

petr.sucha@praha?2.cz

krosnarova.lucie@praha3.cz

kudibalova.vendula@praha3.cz

Katerina.Nunez@praha4.cz

lenka.capova@praha4.cz

dagmar.cermakova@praha5.cz

Lada.hejdukova@praha5.cz

marta.prokopcova@praha5.cz

zkubatova@prahab.cz

ulice

Karoliny Svétlé 7
Karoliny Svétlé 7
Namésti Miru 20
Seifertova 51

Seifertova 51

Antala Staska
2059/80b

Antala Staska
2059/80b

Nam. 14. fijna 4
Nam. 14. fijna 4

Nam. 14. fijna 4

Cs. Armady

PSC

110 00

110 00

120 39

130 85

130 85

140 46

140 46

150 22

150 22

150 22

160 52


mailto:kudibalova.vendula@praha3.cz
mailto:dominik.plesr@praha4.cz

10

10

10

11

12

13

14

Vladimira Weberova, DiS.

Fafilek Ivo, DiS.

Mgr. Havrankova Zuzana

JUDr. Cermak Aleg

Mgr. Hola Martina

Mgr. Veronika Kefurtova, DiS.

Bc. Jakub Skfivan, DiS.

Bc. Daniela Fialova

Ivana Stevensova, DiS.

Mgr. Simona Tejrovska

Mgr. Kardasek Jifi

Bc. Tran Tat Tien

Mgr. Maninova Anita

220 189 647

739 553 158

220 144 188

222 805 296

283 091 428

283 091 444

267 093 623

267 093 523

267 093 490

267 902 101

244 028 328

235011 455

225 295 352

vweberova@prahab.cz

fafileki@praha7.cz

HavrankovaZ@praha7.cz

ales.cermak@praha8.cz

holam@praha9.cz

kefurtovav@praha9.cz

jakub.skrivan@prahal0.cz

daniela.fialova@prahal0.cz

Ivana.stevensova@prahal0.cz

tejrovskas@prahall.cz _

karasek.jiri@prahal2.cz

trant@prahal3.cz

Anita.Maninova@prahal4.cz

23/601

Cs. Armady
23/601

U Prihonu
1338/38

U Prihonu
1338/38

U Meteoru 8

Sokolovska
324/14

Sokolovska
324/14

Vinohradska
3218/169

Vinohradska
3218/169

Vinohradska
3218/169

Roztylska 1860/1

Generala Sigky
2375/6

Slunecéni nam.
2580/13

Bratfi VenclikQ

160 52

170 00

170 00

180 48

190 00

190 00

100 00

100 00

100 00

148 00

143 00

158 00

198 21


mailto:fafileki@praha7.cz
mailto:HavrankovaZ@praha7.cz
mailto:holam@praha9.cz
mailto:kefurtovav@praha9.cz
mailto:jakub.skrivan@praha10.cz
mailto:daniela.fialova@praha10.cz
mailto:Ivana.stevensova@praha10.cz
mailto:tejrovskas@praha11.cz
mailto:Anita.Maninova@praha14.cz

UMC Praha 14

UMC Praha 15

UMC Praha 16

UMC Praha 17

UMC Praha 18

UMC Praha 20

UMC Praha 21

UMC Praha 22

Mgr. Podzimkova Marie

Bc. Lupoméska Yvona

Mgr. Repdaskova Daniela

Bc. Jana Cisarova (vedouci
odboru, docasny kontakt)

Bc. Trachta Pavel

Bc. Bujidkova Ingrid, DiS.

Mgr. Konejlovéa Stépanka

Mgr. Gramatova Edita

Bc. Renata Hovorkova, DiS.

225 295 230

281 003 166
724 895 275

234 128 313

234 683 264

284 028 252

286 010 144

271 071 642

281 012 988

271 071 889

Marie.Podzimkova@prahal4.cz

Yvona.lupomeska@prahal5.cz

daniela.repaskova@prahal6.eu

jana.cisarova@prahal7.cz

pavel.trachta@letnany.cz

bujnakova.ingrid@kbely.mepnet.cz

stepanka konejlova@pocernice.cz

edita.gramatova@praha2l.cz

Renata.hovorkova@praha22.cz

1072

Bratfi VenclikQ
1072

Bolonska 478/1

Nam.
Osvoboditell
732/7

Makovského
1141/11

Bechyniska 639

Zeleznobrodska
764/25

prechodné:

Borovnicka 476/33

Jivanska 635

Staroklanovicka
260

Nové namésti
1250

198 21

109 00

153 00

163 00

199 00

197 00

193 00

190 16

104 00


mailto:Marie.Podzimkova@praha14.cz
mailto:daniela.repaskova@praha16.eu
mailto:jana.cisarova@praha17.cz

